# **PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3950102

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
YANNI GUO	05/04/2015

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	BAIDU ONLINE NETWORK TECHNOLOGY (BEIJING) CO., LTD.
Street Address:	3/F BAIDU CAMPUS, NO. 10
Internal Address:	SHANGDI 10TH STREET
City:	BEIJING
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	100085

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29570234
Application Number:	29570204
Application Number:	29570222
Application Number:	29570230

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (716)819-4676

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 716-856-4000

**Email:** ipdocketing@hodgsonruss.com

Correspondent Name: HODGSON RUSS LLP THE GUARANTY BUILDING

Address Line 1: 140 PEARL STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 100

Address Line 4: BUFFALO, NEW YORK 14202-4040

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	075559.00133
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SAMUEL E. KIELAR
SIGNATURE:	/samuel e kielar/
DATE SIGNED:	07/06/2016

**Total Attachments: 1** 

PATENT REEL: 039268 FRAME: 0945

503903451

source=PDD1140058US-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 039268 FRAME: 0946

PDF0 1400 SES 075550 0000

#### ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

WHEREAS, I. GUO, Yanni, 3:P. Baido Campus, No. 10, Snangdi 10th Street, Haldon District, Beging 100085. Ching, have invented certain new and ornamental improvements in a DISPLAY SCREEN WITH ICON, for which an application for Letters Patent in the United States as being filled.

AND WITEREAS, BAIDE ONLINE NETWORK TECHNOLOGY (BELING) CO., LTD., 3 F Baids Campus, No. 10, Shangdi 10th Street, Hordian District Benjaig 100085. China is destrous of acquiring all interest to said invention, said application, and in any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor:

AND WHEREAS, at the time the invention was made, I was under an obligation to assign all of my right, title, and interest in said invention to BAIDU ONLINE NETWORK TECHNOLOGY (BEIJING) CO., LTD.

NOW THIS POPENT ORE WITNESSETTI, that for the same of one dollar and other calculable consideration to me in hand poid, the recipie of which is increby asknowledged. I hereby assign well, and mancher unto said BADU ONLINE NITWORK TECEPOLOGY (BEURO) COLID my entire right, talk and interest in said invention, and application, and in and to are and all Letters Patent of the United States, and committee foreign thereto, which may be granted for each prepared and a said to any and all pricesy rights, rights under the Letterstood Correction For the Protection Of Industrial Property, rights under the Patent Corporation Treats, and other benefits accrosing or to accross one with respect to the filling of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign discretion.

And I hardly authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States Letters Patent to said BAIDU ONLINE NETWORK TECHNOLOGY (BEITING) COLLETO, as the assigned of the whole right little, and interest thereto.

And it further agree to eight and projectly execute such receiving and lawful papers for application for foreign patents, for filling subdivisions of sold application for patent, and for obtaining any service or expanse of any Letters Patent which may be ground for my aforesaid programs, with energies thereof shall be eather require and prepare at its own expense.

WITNESS, my surredure and date of execution.

を推進します。 ON Common Date
All Views There
GIVE Years Date
GISO Verini Date
GRA Name
60 CO Version Date
GREEN THE
Section 1995
CONTROL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO
CIA Company
CONTRACTOR STATE OF THE STATE O
COLUMN VARIOR
144.47.47.47.4

Page I at I

and the second second

PATENT REEL: 039268 FRAME: 0947